



## CO 10G MIGNONNETTES MILK 120CA

Gtin: 07622200007806

Manufacturer's Item Number: PDK\_00000091913

### EU FIC Label Information

<b>GTIN</b>	07622200007806
<b>Target Market</b>	BELGIUM
<b>Product Variant</b>	
<b>Validity Date</b>	Dec/20/2019
<b>Product Variant Effective Date</b>	
<b>Legal Product Name</b>	
<b>Ingredients fr</b>	Ingrédients: Sucre, pâte de cacao, poudre de LAIT écrémé, beuree de cacao, BEUREE concentré, lactosérum en poudre (de LAIT), émulsifiant (lécithine de SOJA), arômes. Cacao: 33% minimum. Peut contenir fruits à coque.
<b>Ingredients nl</b>	Ingrediënten: Suiker, cacaomassa, magere MELKPOEDER, cacaoboter, MELKVET, weipoeder (van MELK), emulgator (SOJALECITHINE), aroma's. Cacao: ten minste 33%. Kan noten bevatten.
<b>Ingredients de</b>	Zutaten: Zucker, VOLLMILCHPULVER, Kakaobutter, Kakaomasse, Süßmolkenpulver (aus MILCH), Emulgator (SOJALECITHIN), Aromen. Kakao: 35% mindestens. KANN NÜSSE ENTHALTEN.
<b>Net Content Statement fr</b>	e 120x10 g
<b>Net Content Statement nl</b>	e 120x10 g
<b>Net Content Statement de</b>	e 1200g (120 x 10g)
<b>Storage/Usage Conditions en</b>	STORE IN A DRY PLACE. PROTECT FROM HEAT.
<b>Storage/Usage Conditions fr</b>	A conserver à l'abri de la chaleur et de l'humidité.
<b>Storage/Usage Conditions nl</b>	Droog en uit de warmte bewaren
<b>Storage/Usage</b>	Trocken lagern und vor Wärme schützen.

**Conditions de**

**Preparation**

**Instructions**

**Country of Origin** POLAND

**Contact Party Type** Consumer Support (GS1 Code)

**Contact Name** Mondelez Belgium

**Communication  
Address** Stationsstraat 100 2800 Mechelen

## Nutritional Info

## UNPREPARED

Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% per Serving Size
Per	100 GRM	
Energy	2216.00000kj	
Energy	531.000000kcal	
Fat	30.000000g	
of which saturates	18.000000g	
Carbohydrate	55.000000g	
of which sugars	54.000000g	
Fibre	3.200000g	
Protein	7.700000g	
Salt	0.330000g	

## Product Information

GTIN	07622200007806
Target Market	BELGIUM
Information Provider Name	Mondelez EU B2B2C
Information Provider GLN	7622205000000
Product Description en	COTE D'OR MIGNONNETTES CHOCOLATE PIECES LAIT - MELK 1,2 KG
Product Description fr	COTE D'OR MIGNONNETTES MORCEAUX DE CHOCOLAT LAIT - MELK 1,2 KG
Product Description nl	COTE D'OR MIGNONNETTES CHOCOLADE STUKKEN LAIT - MELK 1,2 KG
Product Description de	COTE D'OR MIGNONNETTES SCHOKO STUECKE LAIT - MELK 1,2 KG
Product Short Description en	CO 10G MIGNONNETTES MILK 120CA
Product Short Description fr	CDO 1,2KG MIGN MILK 1KT PW

<b>Product Short Description n1</b>	COTE 10G MIGNONNETTES MELK 120CA
<b>Replaced GTIN</b>	
<b>Brand Name</b>	COTE D'OR
<b>SubBrand</b>	MIGNONNETTES
<b>Functional Name</b>	CHOCOLATE PIECES
<b>Our Item Number</b>	PDK_00000091913
<b>Consumer Unit Size</b>	1200GRM
<b>Gross Weight</b>	1373GRM
<b>Product Type</b>	EA
<b>GPC Scheme</b>	10000045
<b>Packaging Type</b>	Box
<b>Depth</b>	15.2CMT
<b>Width</b>	19.3CMT
<b>Height</b>	6.3CMT

#### Alergens and Diet

Description	Type Code	Level of Containment
Milk	AM	CONTAINS
Nuts	AN	MAY_CONTAIN
Soy	AY	CONTAINS

#### Hierarchies

#### This product is not part of a product hierarchy

IT: A puro titolo informativo il presente documento non sostituisce l'etichetta del prodotto alla quale si rimanda come unico documento con valore legale.

ES: Para su informacion, esta documento no reemplaza la etiqueta del producto. En caso de diferencia o contradicción considere como correcto el etiquetado del producto.

PT: Para sua informação, este documento não substitui o rótulo do produto e pedimos que considere o rótulo do produto em caso de qualquer contradição ou diferença.

EL: Για την ενημέρωσή σας, το έγγραφο αυτό δεν αντικαθιστά την ετικέτα του προϊόντος, και σας ζητάμε να θεωρήσετε την ετικέτα του προϊόντος ως μοναδικό έγγραφο με νομική αξία.

